15:58:55  7/22/2014

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1411P
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 148410

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Bonfe's Auto Service

380 7th St W

St Paul MN 55102-2795
*83 DOUGLAS ST #
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 7/22/2014

Lots 4 And Lot 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
14-295618 6/16/2014

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$25.46 01-28-23-42-0065
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$185.46

K D Yang Llp

Dang Yang

1168 Wilson Av

St Paul MN 55106-5726

*471 MARYLAND AVE W
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 7/22/2014

COTTAGE HOMES SUBJ TO

MARYLAND AVE AND EX W 203 5/10

FT THE S 187 45/100 FT OF LOT 39

** PLEASE NOTE **
14-287113 6/3/2014

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$115.92 24-29-23-34-0037
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$275.92

La Palma Properties Llc

1260 Robert St S

West St Paul MN 55118-2442
*655 PAYNE AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 7/22/2014

PHILLIPS ADDITION LOT 6
LANGEVINS DIV & IN SD PHILLIPS
ADD LOTS 5 & LOT 6BLK 3

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

%% Taxpayer ¥

$40.46 32-29-22-21-0017
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$200.46

Peter Nerenberg Trustee
Us Bank Nat Assoc Trustee
655 Payne Ave

Saint Paul MN 55130-4541
*655 PAYNE AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 7/22/2014

PHILLIPS ADDITION LOT 6
LANGEVINS DIV & IN SD PHILLIPS
ADD LOTS 5 & LOT 6BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

koksk OWner kkok

32-29-22-21-0017

14-289946 6/2/2014
Total Summary Abatement: $181.84
Total DST Admin Fee: $360.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $105.00
Total Attorney Fee: $15.00
Project Total: $661.84
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $661.84

3 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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