15:58:55 7/22/2014	Public Improvement Assessment R		Project: J1411P Assr Resolution #:	nt: 148410	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Bonfe's Auto Service	Lots 4 And Lot 5	Summary Abatement	1.00	25.46	\$25.46	01-28-23-42-0065
380 7th St W		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
St Paul MN 55102-2795		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*83 DOUGLAS ST #		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 2					\$185.46	
*Pending as of: 7/22/2014		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 14-295618 6/16/2014					
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	COTTAGE HOMES SUBJ TO	Summary Abatement	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	24-29-23-34-0037
Dang Yang	MARYLAND AVE AND EX W 203 5/10	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
1168 Wilson Av	FT THE S 187 45/100 FT OF LOT 39	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55106-5726		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*471 MARYLAND AVE W				=	\$275.92	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 7/22/2014						
C C	** PLEASE NOTE ** 14-287113 6/3/2014					
La Palma Properties Llc	PHILLIPS ADDITION LOT 6	Summary Abatement	1.00	40.46	\$40.46	32-29-22-21-0017
1260 Robert St S	LANGEVINS DIV & IN SD PHILLIPS	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
West St Paul MN 55118-2442	ADD LOTS 5 & LOT 6 BLK 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*655 PAYNE AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5				=	\$200.46	
*Pending as of: 7/22/2014		*** Taxpayer ***				
Peter Nerenberg Trustee	PHILLIPS ADDITION LOT 6	*** Owner ***				32-29-22-21-0017
Us Bank Nat Assoc Trustee	LANGEVINS DIV & IN SD PHILLIPS ADD LOTS 5 & LOT 6 BLK 3					
655 Payne Ave						
Saint Paul MN 55130-4541						
*655 PAYNE AVE						
*Ward: 5						
*Pending as of: 7/22/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 14-289946 6/2/2014					
Total Summary Abatement:	\$181.84					
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$360.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$105.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$15.00					
Project Total:	\$661.84					

15:58:55 7/22/2014	Public Improvement Assessment R	Coll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1411P Assmt: 148410 Resolution #:	Manager: TJT Pa	age 2
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate Quantity	<u>Charge Amts</u> <u>Property ID</u>	
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00				
Project Total:	\$661.84				

3 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)